Position

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Assistant Treasurer-Tax
Collector

Deputy Treasurer Tax Collector
Treasury Specialist
Revenue Recovery Specialist

Revenue Recovery Specialist
Extra Help

Revenue Recovery Specialist
Account Specialist IlI

Account Specialist IlI

Other Positions Held County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Department

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Total Wages

$137,344
$118,206

$73,180
$57,838
$31,482
$12,216

$10,639
$6,934
$66

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$72,884
$58,963

$32,678
$26,475
$24,154

$0

$3,433
$2,131
$0



