Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Treasurer-Tax Collector		Mendocino County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$137,344	\$72,884
Assistant Treasurer-Tax Collector		Mendocino County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$118,206	\$58,963
Deputy Treasurer Tax Collector		Mendocino County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$73,180	\$32,678
Treasury Specialist		Mendocino County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$57,838	\$26,475
Revenue Recovery Specialist		Mendocino County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$31,482	\$24,154
Revenue Recovery Specialist Extra Help		Mendocino County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$12,216	\$0
Revenue Recovery Specialist		Mendocino County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$10,639	\$3,433
Account Specialist III		Mendocino County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$6,934	\$2,131
Account Specialist III		Mendocino County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$66	\$0